TEAR SHEET

VisuaL CoMFORT & Co.

Studio Adjustable Cordless Pharmacy Floor Lamp
Item # 91026HAB-CL-EU

Designer: Visual Comfort

Height: 88.3cm - 120.6cm

Width: 15.2cm

Extension: 39.4cm

Base: 15.2cm x 22.9cm Rectangle

Finishes: AN, BZ, HAB, PN

Socket: Rechargeable LED w/ Touch Dimmer
Wattage: 1.7w (60 - 245Im)

Note: Rechargeable Custom LED Lightsource Included

=]

39.5cm—

Top View
9.5¢cm= - » =23.2cm
TN 1 = =S
5.7cm 13em--
42.9cm
120.8cm
88.0cm
73.2cm
= 1.9cm
1.9‘Cm g :~15.2cm 1.1em =22.9cm
I----- { ,,,,, I ]
Side View Front View

B(E



